Jungschwingertag Lengnau 9. Mai 2009

10

Expertenliste 1993 + 1994

Galli Markus
+ Berther Flurin

+ Stoll Simon
Schmutz Adrian
+ Juillard Richard
+ Wyss Martin
Stoll Simon
o Schenk Patrick
o Galli Markus
Schenk Patrick
+ Stoll Simon

- Probst Stefan
Engel Manfred
- Schmutz Adrian
- Bieli Mario
Howald Cyril

+ Siegrist Jonas

+ Ingold Dominic
Wyss Martin
+ Wittwer Lukas

0 Schmutz Adrian
Ingold Dominic
o Bieli Mario
o Howald Cyril
Bieli Mario
+ Ingold Dominic
- Engel Manfred
Juillard Richard
o Schmutz Adrian
+ Berther Flurin
Withrich Philip

- Wyss Patrick
- Leimgruber  Flavio
Beer Marc

o Probst Stefan
+ Wittwer Lukas
Wyss Patrick
- Wiithrich Philip

+ Strahl Mario
Leimgruber Flavio

+ Cantieni Simeon
- Wiithrich Philip
Probst Stefan
+ Beer Marc

- Schenk Patrick
Strahl Mario
+ Rubi Stefan
o Wyss Patrick

Zaziwil
9.75 + Probst
9.75 o0 Schmutz
Mimliswil
- Engel
+ Galli
Mimliswil

10.00
9.75

8.75 + Beer

8.50 + Leimgruber
Sumiswald

10.00 - Howald

9.00 + Wyss

Zaziwil

+ Juillard

+ Howald

Thal-Gau

10.00 - Schenk

9.75 o Engel
Lyss

10.00 + Leimgruber

8.50 + Bieli
Herzogenbuchsee

8.75 - Strahl

8.50 + Siegrist
Dorneck-Thierstein

9.75 o Wiithrich

8.75 o0 Wyss
Tavannes

8.50 o Engel

10.00 + Wittwer
Zaziwil

9.00 + Bieli

9.00 + Probst
Péry

8.50 o Stoll

9.75 + Berther
Dorneck-Thierstein

9.00 + Siegrist

10.00 o Schenk
Dorneck-Thierstein

10.00 o Wyss

9.00 o Stoll
Mamliswil

10.00 o Galli

9.00 o Wiithrich
Thal-Gau

9.75 - Ingold

8.50 + Rubi

8.75
8.75

93
Stefan
Adrian

93
Manfred
Markus

93
Marc
Flavio

94
Cyril
Patrick

93
Richard
Cyril

93
Patrick
Manfred

93
Flavio
Mario

94
Mario
Jonas

94
Philip
Martin

93
Manfred
Lukas

94
Mario
Stefan

93
Simon
Flurin

93
Jonas
Patrick

94
Martin
Simon

93
Markus
Philip

94
Dominic
Stefan

57.50
9.75
8.50

57.25
8.75
9.75

57.00

10.00

10.00

56.75
9.00

10.00

55.75
9.75

10.00

55.75
9.00
8.50

55.50
9.75
9.75

55.50
9.00
9.75

55.50
8.50
8.50

55.50
8.50

10.00

55.50

10.00

10.00

55.25
8.50

10.00

54.75
9.75
8.50

54.75
8.50
8.50

54.50
8.50
8.50

54.25
9.00

10.00

+ +

+

+ +

+

+

+ O

(0]

+ +

+ +

+ O

(0]

o Leimgruber

+

(0]

o +

o +

o

Howald
Schenk

Withrich
Engel

Wyss
Withrich

Strahl
Galli

Wyss
Schmutz

Galli
Probst

Stoll
Wyss

Berther
Leimgruber

Wittwer
Siegrist

Probst
Cantieni

Schmutz
Stoll

Strahl

Engel
Wyss

Beer
Ingold

Juillard
Howald

Schenk
Beer

Cyril
Patrick

Philip
Manfred

Martin
Philip
Mario

Markus

Patrick
Adrian

Markus
Stefan

Simon
Patrick

Flurin
Flavio

Lukas
Jonas

Stefan
Simeon

Adrian
Simon

Flavio
Mario

Manfred
Martin

Marc
Dominic

Richard
Cyril

Patrick
Marc

9.75
10.00

9.00
10.00

9.75
10.00

10.00
8.75

9.75
8.75

8.50
10.00

8.50
9.00

9.75
9.75

10.00
10.00

8.50
10.00

9.00
8.50

8.75
9.75

8.50
9.00

10.00
8.75

9.75
8.75

8.50
8.50
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11

12

13 a

14

Rubi

o Strahl

+ Cantieni
Wittwer

0 Wyss

o Beer
Berther

o Galli

o Juillard
Siegrist

o Howald
+ Cantieni
Cantieni

o Leimgruber
o Siegrist

Stefan
Mario
Simeon
Lukas
Martin
Marc
Flurin
Markus
Richard
Jonas
Cyril
Simeon
Simeon
Flavio
Jonas

Lyss
8.50 o Wittwer
10.00 o Strahl
Olten
8.50 + Rubi
8.50 o Juillard
Dorneck-Thierstein
8.50 + Cantieni
8.50 o Beer
Zaziwil
8.50 o0 Wyss
10.00 o Ingold
Unteres Seeland
8.50 o Berther
8.50 o Juillard

94
Lukas
Mario

94
Stefan
Richard

94
Simeon
Marc

93
Patrick
Dominic

93
Flurin
Richard

54.00
8.50
8.50

53.75

10.00
8.50

52.50
9.75
8.50

52.50
8.50
8.50

51.00
8.50
8.50

+ Siegrist
- Berther

o Bieli
+ Cantieni

o Ingold
- Rubi

o Rubi
o Bieli

o Rubi
o Wittwer

Jonas
Flurin

Mario
Simeon

Dominic
Stefan

Stefan
Mario

Stefan
Lukas

9.75
8.75

8.50
9.75

8.50
8.75

8.50
8.50

8.50
8.50
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Expertenliste 1995 + 1996

Roth

+ Mock
+ Luthi
Lathi

+ Ryter
o Roth
Roth

+ Renfer
+ Bartschi
Bartschi
- Beer

- Vonlanthen

Jenni

+ Rohrer
+ Wyss
Oetterli

o Meister
+ Mock
Vonlanthen
+ Stettler
- Bartschi
Ryter

o Luthi

o Liechti
Bartschi

+ Liechti
o Roth
Wyss

+ Rohrbach
o0 Meister
Wyss

o Liechti
o Jenni
Mock

o Roth

o Oetterli
Meister

+ Oetterli
+ Wyss
Liechti

+ Wyss

+ Ryter
Grossen

+ Zbinden
+ Rohrbach
Beer

- Bartschi
+ Rohrer

Philipp
Nils
Fabian
Fabian
Adrian
Philipp
Dominik
Lukas
Marco
Florian
Denis
Cyril
Patrick
Yvo
Alex
Noel
Rainer
Nils
Cyril
Mathias
Florian
Adrian
Fabian
Vincent
Marco
Fabien
Dominik
Thomas
Mickaél
Rainer
Alex
Vincent
Patrick
Nils
Philipp
Noel
Rainer
Noel
Thomas
Vincent
Alex
Adrian
Rolf
Charly
Mickaél
Denis
Florian
Yvo

Aarberg
10.00 + Meister
10.00 + Oetterli

Aarberg
10.00 + Bartschi

8.50 + Meister

Aarberg

10.00 + Grossen
9.75 - Jenni
Sumiswald

8.75 + Rohrer
8.75 + Liechti
Aarberg

+ Beer

- Roth
Worblental
8.75 + Zbinden
10.00 o Roth
Biel

- Liechti

- Beer
Solothurn
8.50 + Renfer
8.50 + Rohrbach

Sumiswald
10.00 o Lithi

8.75 + Mock

Lyss

10.00 + Jeker
8.50 o0 Wyss
Grenchen
8.50 + Stettler
8.50 + Wyss
Thal-Gau
8.50 + Liechti
8.50 o Bartschi
Thal-Gau
9.75 o Roth
10.00 o Lithi
Tavannes
- Vonlanthen

9.75
10.00

10.00
8.75

9.75

9.75 + Grossen

Sumiswald

9.75 o Roth

9.75 o Liechti
Péry

8.75 o Jenni

10.00 - Vonlanthen

95
Rainer
Noel

96
Marco
Rainer

96
Rolf
Patrick

96
Yvo
Fabien

95
Denis
Dominik

95
Charly
Philipp

96
Vincent
Denis

96
Lukas
Mickaél

96
Fabian
Nils

96
Patrick
Alex

95
Mathias
Thomas

95
Fabien
Marco

95
Philipp
Fabian

95
Cyril
Rolf

95
Dominik
Vincent

95
Patrick
Cyril

59.75

10.00 +

9.75
57.25
10.00
10.00
57.25
10.00

9.00
57.00

9.75

9.75
57.00

9.75

9.00
57.00
10.00

8.75
56.50

Wyss

+ Luthi

+ Roth
o Roth

o Luthi

Wyss

+ Liechti
+ Meister

Oetterli
Liechti

+ Jenni
+ Bartschi

875 +

9.00
55.50
10.00
10.00
55.50

Ryter

+ Renfer

8.50 +
o Oetterli

10.00
55.25
9.75
8.50
55.25
9.75

55.25
9.75
8.50

55.25
8.50
8.50

55.00
8.75
9.75

55.00
8.50
8.50

54.50
8.50
8.75

Vonlanthen
Beer

Renfer

Roth
Rohrbach

+ Zbinden
10.00 o

Roth

+ Rohrbach
+ Liechti

+ Stettler
o Bartschi

Bartschi

o Jenni

o Liechti

Rohrer

+ Jeker

o

Ryter

Thomas
Fabian

Dominik
Philipp

Fabian
Alex

Vincent
Rainer

Noel
Vincent

Patrick
Marco

Adrian
Lukas

Cyril
Denis

Lukas
Noel

Philipp
Mickaél

Charly
Dominik

Mickaél
Fabien

Mathias
Florian

Florian
Patrick

Fabien
Yvo

Patrick
Adrian

10.00
10.00

10.00
8.75

8.50
10.00

10.00
10.00

8.50
10.00

9.75
9.75

10.00
10.00

8.50
10.00

9.75
8.50

8.50
10.00

10.00
8.50

10.00
10.00

10.00
8.50

8.50
8.50

8.50
10.00

9.75
8.75
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9 Renfer

o Roth

+ Stettler
10 a Stettler

o Vonlanthen

o Renfer
b Liechti
o Bartschi
+ Zbinden
11 a Zbinden
o Grossen
o Liechti
b Rohrer
o Jenni
+ Jeker
¢ Rohrbach
o0 Wyss
o Grossen
12  Jeker
o0 Wyss
o Rohrer

Lukas
Dominik
Mathias
Mathias
Cyril
Lukas
Fabien
Marco
Charly
Charly
Rolf
Fabien
Yvo
Patrick
Patrick
Mickaél
Thomas
Rolf
Patrick
Thomas
Yvo

Tavannes
8.50 o0 Ryter
10.00 + Rohrer
Tavannes
8.50 o0 Wyss
8.50 + Jeker
Tavannes
8.50 o Mock
10.00 o Bartschi
Tavannes
8.50 o Oetterli
8.50 o Stettler
Tavannes
8.50 o Bartschi
9.75 o Renfer
Tavannes
8.50 + Jeker
8.50 o0 Ryter
Solothurn
8.50 o Rohrbach
8.50 o Stettler

96
Adrian
Yvo

95
Alex
Patrick

95
Nils
Florian

95
Noel
Mathias

96
Florian
Lukas

96
Patrick
Adrian

96
Mickaél
Mathias

54.00

8.50 o Bartschi
10.00 o Vonlanthen
53.75

8.50 Meister
10.00 + Zbinden
53.75

8.50 + Grossen

8.50 o Mock
52.25

8.50 o Wyss

8.50 + Jeker
52.25

8.50 Beer

8.50 Grossen
52.25

9.75 o Mock

8.50 o Wyss
51.00

8.50 Beer

8.50 o Zbinden

Marco
Cyril

Rainer
Charly

Rolf
Nils

Alex
Patrick

Denis
Rolf

Nils
Thomas

Denis
Charly

8.50
8.50

8.50
9.75

9.75
8.50

8.50
9.75

8.50
8.50

8.50
8.50

8.50
8.50
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Expertenliste 1997 + 1998

Withrich
+ Misteli
+ Kropf
Krasniqi
+ Ryter
+ Witschi
Oetterli

+ Badertscher

+ Ryter
Kropf

+ Klay

o Withrich
Schwab

+ Stettler
+ Schiipbach
Bernhard

+ Hammel
+ Gnagi
Gnagi

+ Andres
+ Burger
Gnagi

+ Evalet

o Bernhard
Witschi

+ Pliss

o Krasniqi
Schiirch

+ Bessire
o Stettler
Burger

o Schiipbach
o Gnagi
Klay

o Kropf

o Andres
Evalet

o Gnagi

+ Hammel
Badertscher
o Oetterli
+ Schipbach
Laderach

+ Firnkeas
+ Pliss
Andres

o Gnagi

+ Klay

Renato
Patrik
Yannick
Arian
Kilian
Fabian
Jannis
Florian
Kilian
Yannick
Dylan
Renato
Marc
Sacha
Janick
Marco
Gregory
Damian
Lionel
Dominik
Lionel
Damian
Julien
Marco
Fabian
Patrik
Arian
Hans
Tobias
Sacha
Lionel
Janick
Lionel
Dylan
Yannick
Dominik
Julien
Damian
Gregory
Florian
Jannis
Eric
Nicola
Chris
Patrik
Dominik
Lionel
Dylan

Sumiswald
10.00 + Gnagi
10.00 + Oetterli

Unteres Seeland

9.75 + Laderach
10.00 + Bernhard
Worblental

+ Gnagi

o Wiithrich
Unteres Seeland

9.75 + Schiipbach

8.75 o Gnagi

Aarberg
10.00 o Bernhard

9.75 + Ryter

Minchenbuchsee
10.00 + Schwab

9.75 o Krasniqi

Biel
10.00 o Wiithrich

9.75 + Kropf

Biel

9.75 o Oetterli

8.50 + Schiipbach

Zaziwil

9.75
9.75

9.75 + Balimann

8.50 + Stettler
Aarberg

9.75 + Schiipbach

8.50 - Firnkeas
Tavannes

8.50 + Misteli

8.75 + Andres
Péry

8.50 + Hammel

8.50 + Misteli
Péry

8.50 o Badertscher

10.00 + Balimann
Sumiswald

8.50 + Evalet

9.75 + Laderach
Aarberg

9.75 o Krasniqi

9.75 o Badertscher
Grenchen

8.50 o Stettler

9.75 o Burger

97
Lionel
Jannis

97
Nicola
Marco

97
Damian
Renato

97
Janick
Lionel

97
Marco
Kilian

98
Marc
Arian

97
Renato
Yannick

98
Jannis
Janick

97
Fabian
Sacha

98
Eric
Chris

97
Patrik
Dominik

97
Gregory
Patrik

98
Florian
Fabian

98
Julien
Nicola

97
Arian
Florian

97
Sacha
Lionel

59.75
9.75
10.00
57.25
10.00
10.00
56.75
10.00
8.50
56.75
10.00
8.50
56.50
8.50
9.75
56.50
10.00
8.50
56.25
8.50
9.75
56.25
8.50
9.75
55.75
10.00
10.00
55.50
9.75
9.00
55.25
9.75
9.75
55.25
10.00
9.75
55.25
8.50
10.00
55.00
9.75
9.75
55.00
8.50
8.50
54.75
8.50
8.50

+

Krasniqi
Krasniqi

+

o Withrich
Oetterli

+

Witschi
Krasniqi

Bernhard

+

Evalet

+

+ Klay
Witschi

o Kropf
+ Gnagi

+ Stettler
o Bernhard

+ +

Ryter

o Oetterli
Schwab

o0 Ryter
+ Schiipbach

Balimann
Badertscher

+

o Schwab
+ Schiipbach

+ Pliss
o Kropf

o Gnagi
Burger

o Andres
+ Hammel

Laderach
Furnkeas

+ +

Badertscher

Arian
Arian

Renato
Jannis

Fabian
Arian

Marco
Julien

Dylan
Fabian

Yannick
Lionel

Sacha
Marco

Florian
Kilian
Jannis

Marc

Kilian
Eric

Fabian
Florian

Marc
Janick

Patrik
Yannick

Damian
Lionel

Dominik
Gregory

Nicola
Chris

10.00
10.00

8.50
9.00

9.75
9.00

10.00
9.75

9.75
8.75

8.50
9.75

9.75
8.50

10.00
9.75

8.75
8.75

8.50
10.00

9.75
8.75

8.50
10.00

9.75
8.50

8.50
8.75

8.50
10.00

9.75
9.75
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11 a

12 a

13

14

15

16

17

18

Stettler

o Schwab
+ Schirch
Ryter

o Krasniqi
o Oetterli
Flrnkeas

o Laderach
+ Misteli
Balimann

+ Schiipbach
+ Bessire
Schiipbach
o Balimann
o Badertscher
Schiipbach
+ Burger

o Schwab
Bessire

o Schiirch
o Balimann
Pliss

o Witschi
o Laderach
Hammel

o Bernhard
o Evalet
Misteli

o Withrich
o Fiarnkeas

Sacha
Marc
Hans
Kilian
Arian
Jannis
Chris
Nicola
Patrik
Fabian
Eric
Tobias
Eric
Fabian
Florian
Janick
Lionel
Marc
Tobias
Hans
Fabian
Patrik
Fabian
Nicola
Gregory
Marco
Julien
Patrik
Renato
Chris

Tavannes
8.75 + Andres
10.00 o Witschi
Solothurn
8.75 + Bessire
8.50 o Schwab
Tavannes
8.50 + Pluss
9.75 - Schiirch
Aarberg
9.75 o Witschi
10.00 o Evalet
Tavannes
8.50 o Schiirch
8.50 + Pluss
Zaziwil
9.75 o Kropf
8.50 o Gnagi
Péry
8.50 o Ryter
8.50 - Hammel
Thal-Gau
8.50 o Fiirnkeas
8.50 o Schiipbach
Dorneck-Thierstein
8.50 o Klay
8.50 - Bessire
Thal-Gau
8.50 o Burger
8.50 o Klay

97
Dominik
Fabian

97
Tobias
Marc

97
Patrik
Hans

98
Fabian
Julien

98
Hans
Patrik

97
Yannick
Damian

98
Kilian
Gregory

97
Chris
Eric

97
Dylan
Tobias

97
Lionel
Dylan

54.50
9.75
8.50

54.50

10.00
8.75

54.25
9.75
9.00

54.25
8.50
8.50

53.75
8.50

10.00
53.5
8.50
8.50

53.00
8.50
9.00

52.25
8.50
8.50

51.50
8.50
9.00

51.00
8.50
8.50

(0]

o +

o O

o

o +

Gnagi
Balimann

Schirch
Gnagi

Schiipbach
Andres

Burger
Stettler

Hammel
Schirch

+ Firnkeas
o Klay

+ Misteli
o Pliss

Evalet
Bessire

Schiipbach

o Laderach

o Bessire

Bessire

Lionel
Fabian

Hans
Damian

Janick
Dominik

Lionel
Sacha

Gregory
Hans

Chris
Dylan

Patrik
Patrik

Julien
Tobias

Eric
Nicola

Tobias
Tobias

8.50
9.00

10.00

8.50

8.50
8.75

8.50
9.00

9.75
8.50

9.75
8.50

9.75
8.50

8.50
9.75

8.50
8.50

8.50
8.50
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10 a

11 a

Expertenliste 1999 - 2001

Aeschbacher Lars

+ Stark Urban
+ Blatter Remo
Blatter Remo
+ Habegger Fabian
o Aeschbacher Lars
Dubler Mike
+ Schwiete Jannik
+ Schar Alex
Stark Urban
o Aeschbacher Lars

+ Kunz Silvan
Roth Robin
+ Schiipbach  Fabian
+ Burger Noel
Kindler Tim

- Kunz Silvan
+ Sen Melih
Schar Alex

+ Balimann Sandro
o Dubler Mike
Burger Noel
+ Kunz Beat
o Roth Robin
Kunz Silvan
- Kindler Tim

o Stark Urban
Wiithrich Sascha
o Sen Melih
+ Danz Benoit
Kocher Patris
+ Danz Benoit
+ Bonzli Reto
Schwiete Jannik
o Dubler Mike
+ Evalet Matthieu
Kunz Beat
o Burger Noel
+ Balimann Sandro
Balimann Sandro
o Schar Alex

o Kunz Beat
Bonzli Reto
+ Evalet Matthieu
o Kocher Patris
Sen Melih
+ Wiithrich Sascha
o Kindler Tim

Biel

10.00 + Burger

9.75 + Roth
Kirchberg

10.00 + Roth

8.50 + Stark
Biel

10.00 + Sen

10.00 + Kocher
Dorneck-Thierstein

8.50 + Kunz

10.00 o Blatter
Aarberg

10.00 o Blatter

9.75 o Aeschbacher
Lyss

8.75 + Evalet

10.00 - Schar
Tavannes

10.00 + Kocher

8.50 - Kindler
Tavannes

10.00 o Aeschbacher

8.50 + Kunz
Biel

8.75 + Schwiete

8.50 o Burger
Lyss

8.75 + Schiipbach

9.75 + Habegger
Aarberg

10.00 o Schar

10.00 o Dubler
Solothurn

8.50 o0 Kunz

9.75 + Bonzli
Lyss

8.50 o Stark

9.75 + Danz
Aarberg

8.50 - Danz

8.50 + Evalet
Aarberg

10.00 o Habegger

8.50 o Schwiete
Solothurn

9.75 o Dubler

8.50 + Schiipbach

99
Noel
Robin

00
Robin
Urban

99
Melih
Patris

00
Beat
Remo

oo
Remo
Lars

99
Matthieu
Alex

00
Patris
Tim

99
Lars
Silvan

99
Jannik
Noel

00
Fabian
Fabian

00
Alex
Mike

99
Silvan
Reto

oo
Urban
Benoit

o1
Benoit
Matthieu

o1
Fabian
Jannik

00
Mike
Fabian

59.75

10.00 + Schar
10.00 + Dubler
57.8

9.75 + Dubler
10.00 + Burger
57.25

10.00 o Blatter
10.00 o Aeschbacher
56.75

10.00 + Wiithrich
8.50 + Kocher
56.75

8.75 + Sen

8.50 + Schwiete
55.75

9.75 Burger
8.75 + Habegger
55.50

10.00 o Aeschbacher
8.75 + Wiithrich
55.50

8.50 + Kindler
10.00 o Blatter
55.25

9.75 + Habegger
8.50 + Sen
55.25

9.75 o Stark
10.00 o Schar
55.25

8.50 + Evalet
8.50 o Stark
55.00

8.50 Kunz
10.00 o Roth
54.75

8.50 o Schwiete
9.75 Bonzli
54.00

9.00 o Schiipbach
9.75 Danz
54.00

8.50 Danz
8.50 o Kunz
53.75

8.75 Roth
9.75 o Kunz

Alex
Mike

Mike
Noel

Remo
Lars

Sascha
Patris

Melih
Jannik

Noel
Fabian

Lars
Sascha

Tim
Remo

Fabian
Melih

Urban
Alex

Matthieu
Urban

Beat
Robin

Jannik
Reto

Fabian
Benoit

Benoit
Beat

Robin
Silvan

10.00
10.00

9.75
9.75

8.50
8.75

9.75
10.00

10.00
9.75

8.50
10.00

8.50
9.75

10.00
8.50

9.75
10.00

8.50
8.50

9.75
8.50

9.75
8.50

8.50
9.75

8.50
9.75

10.00
8.50

8.50
8.50
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b Schiipbach

o Roth

o Habegger
¢ Habegger

o Blatter

+ Schiipbach

12 a Danz

o Kocher

o Wiithrich
b Evalet

o Bonzli

o Schwiete

Fabian
Robin
Fabian
Fabian
Remo
Fabian
Benoit
Patris
Sascha
Matthieu
Reto
Jannik

Zaziwil
8.50 o Wiithrich
8.50 o0 Sen
Unteres Seeland
8.50 + Bonzli
9.75 o Wiithrich
Péry
8.50 - Balimann
8.50 o0 Kunz
Péry
8.75 o Kindler
8.50 o Balimann

oo 53.75

Sascha 8.50 + Balimann

Melih 8.50 + Evalet
oo 53.75

Reto 10.00 o Kunz

Sascha 8.50 o Kindler
01 51.50

Sandro 9.00 o Bonazli

Beat 8.50 o Balimann
oo 51.50

Tim 8.50 Kocher

Sandro 8.50

Schiipbach

Sandro

Matthieu

Silvan
Tim

Reto
Sandro

Patris
Fabian

10.00

9.75

8.50
8.50

8.50
8.50

8.75
8.50
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